
PACIFIC STATES UTILITY COMPANY

Leo Escalante, Brian Limpert

3880 E. Eagle Drive

Anaheim, CA 92807

Phone 714-630-3374

leo@psuc.net

brian@psuc.net

www.psuc.net

BOUDREAU PIPELINE CORPORATION

Alan Boudreau, Betsy Gibson

463 N. Smith Avenue

Corona, CA 92880

Phone 951-493-6780

alan@boudreaupipeline.com

betsy@boudreaupipeline.com

www.boudreaupipeline.com/mhp

Utilities

MILLENNIUM HOUSING CORPORATION

George Turk, Lori Caraway

611 Alton Boulevard, Suite 290

Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Phone 949-515-5100

gturk@millenniumhousing.com

lcaraway@millenniumhousing.com

www.millenniumhousing.com

Non-Profit Mobilehome

Park Conversions

MODULAR LIFESTYLES

Mike Sullivan, Ruben Garcia

1201 Dove Street, Suite 300

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Phone 949-852-5575

mike@newportpacific.com

ruben@modularlifestyles.com

www.modularlifestyles.com

Mobilehome Park 
Dealers/Retail

NEWPORT PACIFIC CAPITAL CO. INC.

Mike Sullivan, Clarke Fairbrother

1201 Dove Street, Suite 300

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Phone 949-852-5575

mike@newportpacific.com

clarkef@newportpacific.com

www.newportpacific.com

Management Services

MANUFACTURED HOUSING

INSURANCE SERVICES

Barry Cole

1500 E. Katella Avenue, Suite 1

Orange, CA 92867

Phone 866-644-7111

bc@mhis.info

www.mhis.com

THE LIBERTY COMPANY 
INSURANCE BROKERS

Karen Johnson, Dominic Capone

2130 Main Street, Suite 230

Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Phone 800-862-7433

kajohnson@libertycompany.com

dcapone@libertycompany.com

www.libertycompany.com

Insurance Services

LATHROP GPM LLP

Andrew Ditlevsen, Paul Jensen

70 S. First Street, Second Floor

San Jose, CA 95113

Phone 408-299-1314

andrew.ditlevson@lathropgpm.com

paul.jensen@lathropgpm.com

www.lathropgpm.com

Attorneys

J.B. BOSTICK COMPANY, INC.


Mark Mettler

2870 E. La Cresta Avenue

Anaheim, CA 92806

Phone 714-238-2121

mark@jbbostick.com

www.jbbostick.com

Asphalt Maintenance

CMPA ASSOCIATE 
MEMBER DIRECTORY 

2025

WANT TO BE FEATURED ON THIS DIRECTORY?
Contact the CMPA office for membership information.

Phone 949-380-3304      Email info@cmpa.us      Website www.cmpa.us     25241 Paseo de Alicia, Suite 120 Laguna Hills, CA 92653


